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BP Europa SE  
Ingo Huppertz 
Retail Asset Center of Expertise – 
Forecourt Safety Advisor Germany 
Wittener Strasse 45, 
44789 Bochum 
Tel: +49 (0) 234 43662042 
Mobil: +49 (0) 162 1085037 
E-Mail: ingo.huppertz@bp.com

Shell Bau  
ARTELIA GmbH 
Burkhard Soth 
HSSE Manager D-A-CH 
Projekt Manager 
Alter Teichweg 23A 
22081 Hamburg  
Mobil: +49 (0) 151 20 33 72 85 
E-Mail: burkhard.soth@arteliagroup.com

Shell Instandsetzung  
Rheinland Kraftstoff GmbH 
Denis Thomé 
Auf dem Schollbruch 24-25 
45899 Gelsenkirchen 
Tel.: +49 (0) 209 50802 83 
Mobil: +49 (0) 151 52250827 
E-Mail: d.thome@rheinland-kraftstoff.de

TotalEnergies Marketing Deutschland GmbH 
Markus Gabriel 
HSE-Beauftragter 
Jean-Monnet-Straße 2 
10557 Berlin  
Tel: +49 (0) 30 2027-8767 
Fax: +49 (0) 30 2027-79-7477 
Mobil:+49 (0) 162 1 33 35 30 
E-Mail: markus.gabriel@totalenergies.com

JET Tankstellen Deutschland GmbH 
Özgün Özartan 
Project Engineer 
Construction &  HSE 
Caffamacherreihe 1 
20355 Hamburg 
Mobil: + 49 (0) 160 963 662 76 
E-Mail: oezguen.oezartan@P66.com

ORLEN Deutschland GmbH 
Matthias Schulz 
Head of Technique 
Kurt-Wagener-Straße 7 
25337 Elmshorn 
Tel.:+49 (0) 4121 4750 1552 
Fax: +49 (0) 4121 4750 41552 
E-Mail: matthias.schulz@orlen-deutschland.de

Eni Deutschland GmbH 
Max Ruppe 
Leiter Health, Safety and Environment 
Health, Safety and Environment 
Theresienhöhe 30 
80339 München 
Tel.: +49 (0) 89 5907-382 
Fax: +49 (0) 89 5907-5382 
Mobile: +49 (0) 163 5907-504 
E-Mail: max.ruppe@eni.com

Echo Tankstellen GmbH  
Thilo Sammetinger 
Ludwig-Erhard-Str. 22 
20459 Hamburg 
Tel.: +49 (0) 40 808198449 
Mobile: +49 (0) 151 55069388 
E-Mail: Thilo.Sammetinger@eurogarages.com


